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Sobota Plywacka Rumda 11l 2014/2015

Wieliczka, 14/3/2015

Konkurencja 6
14/3/2015 - 10:48

Dziewczat, 100m grzbietowy

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 Broda Karolina
3 Sobota Angelina
4 Larysz Wiktoria

Seria2z4

2 Stanek Zuzanna
3 Zachacka Katarzyna
4 Panek Nikola

5 Szostak Jagoda

Seria3z4

1 Tarsia Natasza

2 Miernik Wiktoria
3 Jakubowska Maja
4 Nowak Laura

5 Kostecka Paulina
6 Chrapek Julia

Seria4z 4

1 Fortuna Karolina

2 Gawronska lzabela
3 Bednarz Natalia

4 Piotrowicz Martyna

5 Galka Katarzyna

6 Banaszkiewicz Oliwia

Rok ur.

04 Siemacha ASP Krakéw
04 SMS Galicja Krakéw
04 SMS Galicja Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Korona Krakow
Aguarius Myslenice

RRRER

Sokot Moscice Tarnéw
Osemka Os$wiecim
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Sokot Moscice Tarnéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw

ERERER

SMS Galicja Krakéw
UKS SP 8 Chrzanow
Siemacha ASP Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Omega Olkusz

Omega Olkusz

ERRERER

2585

2555

1:57.68
1:53.00
1:43.65
1:44.61
1:56.12

1:41.14
1:30.00
1:22.64
1:25.33
1:36.30
1:41.53

Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33920
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